Class Results
ALL AMERICAN HORSE CLASSIC

Sep 05, 2017 - Sep 09, 2017

ClassNo ClassName

EntryNo Horse

Place Owner

Trainer

Rider

2

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING FILLY

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
OPEN

AHHS NATIONAL

150

211

532

212

242

292

128

433

153

154

357

157

307

446

337

373

448

LIGHTING LILY

CRYSTAL CREEK'S LEAD

SINGER

BIT O HONEY

CRYSTAL CREEK'S HOT

DATE

NORTHVIEW'S BEBE LA

BELLE

I'LL HAVE ANOTHER

KIT CAT

SUMMER SHANDY

SMF'S HIGHLY

SOPHISTICATED

SMF'S DEBUTANTE

GUITAR MURPHY

MBA'S STOLE THE SHOW

LADY ZA ZA

JACK RABBIT SLIM

BLOOMBERG

MY BABY FACE NELSON

CRAYCROFT ROCK N ROLL

1

10

ELMER, JERRY

NICHOLS, KATHRYN

CROWLEY, MILLIE

NICHOLS, KATHRYN

MEDD, RICK & MICHELLE

LAMPS, ANDREW

BRUMM, GARY

LAMPS, ANDREW

FORBES, STEPHANIE

FORBES, STEPHANIE

WILLOWBANK FARM, JOAN

LURIE,

MBA EQUESTRIANS, MARGO
BAIRD,

O'NEAL, STEPHANIE

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

BLYTHEWOOD FARMS, ANNE
NEIL

LAST CHANCE FARM LLC, JULIE
PATTON,

HYATT, MARK

ELMER, JERRY

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

SMITH, ALANNA

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

MEDD, RICK

SEILS, SCOTT

BRUMM, GARY

SEILS, SCOTT

FORBES, STEPHANIE

FORBES, STEPHANIE

LURIE, JOAN

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

WALLEN, JOHN

MARTIN, WILLIAM

NEIL, ANNE

SMITH, JOE T

KILDOW, RYAN

ELMER, JERRY

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

SMITH, DAMON

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

MEDD, RICK

SEILS, SCOTT

BRUMM, GARY

LAMPS, ANDREW

FORBES, STEPHANIE

FORBES, STEPHANIE

CASE, DARRELL

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

WALLEN, JOHN

MARTIN, WILLIAM

MARTINEZ, PEDRO

SMITH, JOE T

KILDOW, BILL



BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
WEANLING COLT

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE PROSPECT

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE PROSPECT

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE PROSPECT

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE PROSPECT

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE PROSPECT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
YEARLING FILLY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
YEARLING FILLY

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY

PLEASURE PROSPECT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
YEARLING COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-
YEARLING COLT

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY

296

214

213

152

189

149

449

253

350

328

202

415

412

247

301

186

132

287

187

422

LATE-NITE'S DIRECT CASH

CRYSTAL CREEK'S SAINT

JUDE

CRYSTAL CREEK

SMF'S GRAND INFERNO

FASCINATING EXPERIENCE

PRIORITY CHOICE

CRAYCROFT WILDFIRE

SHAZAM

FASCINATING ILLUSION

PREMIER'S COURT AND
SPARK

SIR STEVEN TYLER
RETURN TO VEGAS
DEUCE OR DAT

SSHHH!

MICHIGAN'S THE GODDESS

KILBRO'S DIVALICIOUS

VERY FUNNY

CRAYCROFT RED ROVER

KILBRO'S COMMANDER

JOHNNY

CALLAWAY'S LAW AND
ORDER

10

ROGER, LUCAS

NICHOLS, KATHRYN

NICHOLS, KATHRYN

FORBES, STEPHANIE

FASCINATING FARM, CHRISTINE

JOHNSON,

ELMER, JERRY

HYATT, MARK

PORTER, GARY

FASCINATING FARM, CHRISTINE

JOHNSON,

AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY
ROWE &

GWINN, MARIE

SUNRISE STABLES, MELISSA
MOORE

CONIGLIO, CATHY

MURRAY, JOHN & CINDY

LINDA KILLION, NICK SMITH &

KILDOW, STEVE & WILLIAM

BANDY ACRES FARM, SCARLETT

MATTSON,

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

KILDOW, STEVE & WILLIAM

DYER, SANDRA

SMITH, ALANNA

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

FORBES, STEPHANIE

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

ELMER, JERRY

KILDOW, RYAN

PORTER, GARY

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

BOYER, CAM

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

MOORE, MELISSA

MOORE, MELISSA

MURRAY, CINDY

SMITH, NICHOLAS

KILDOW, BILL

CLAUSON, ADAM

SCHUCKERT, MATT

KILDOW, BILL

STRICKLAND, LISA

SMITH, DAMON

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

FORBES, STEPHANIE

TAYLOR, MATTHEW

ELMER, JERRY

KILDOW, RYAN

PORTER, GARY

TAYLOR, MATTHEW

BUCKINGHAM, AMY

GWINN, MARIE

FULLER, HANNAH

FULLER, HANNAH

MURRAY, CINDY

SMITH, NICHOLAS

SMITH, NICHOLAS

KURTZ, CHARLOTTE

SCHUCKERT, MATT

SMITH, NICHOLAS

DYER, SANDRA



11

11

11

12

12

12

13

13

13

14

14

14

14

14

14

15

PLEASURE-MASTERS

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-MASTERS

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-MASTERS

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-MASTERS

HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN

HACKNEY HORSE - OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA 2 YEAR OLD -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA 2 YEAR OLD -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA 2 YEAR OLD -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA 2 YEAR OLD -
AMATEUR

UPHA HACKNEY PONY
PLEASURE DRIVING
CLASSIC

UPHA HACKNEY PONY
PLEASURE DRIVING
CLASSIC

UPHA HACKNEY PONY
PLEASURE DRIVING
CLASSIC

ASB COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING

ASB COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING

ASB COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING

ASB FIVE-GAITED - LIMIT
ASB FIVE-GAITED - LIMIT

ASB FIVE-GAITED - LIMIT

ASB FIVE-GAITED - LIMIT

ASB FIVE-GAITED - LIMIT

ASB FIVE-GAITED - LIMIT

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY - LIMIT

355

234

122

145

251

364

308

435

246

417

294

340

207

342

133

468

474

382

338

420

401

165

MIDORI

CON ME

HS SHE BE BAD

HEARTLAND KING'S
TREASURE
HEARTLAND HELLO

BOBBY BLOSSOM

FROM RUSSIA WITH LUV!

SHE'S ALL THAT JAZZ

NOT FORGOTTEN

SHOWSTERS MELISSA

SHOWSTAR'S CINDY LF

WW SKYLARK

CH WORLD TURNING

CH IT'S GOOD KARMA

CALLAWAY'S HIT THE DECK!

FOX GRAPE'S LOVER BOY

LIBERTY EXPRESS

LADY ON THE MOVE

PHARRELL WILLIAMS

MY LITTLE RED VETTE

DISTINCTIVE DESIGN

ROYAL IMAGE

3

HAMMOND, JOAN

LINDAMOOD, KATIE

FAHEY, BARBARA

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN
WALDRON,
MURRAY, RONET

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

WALLEN, JOHN

DONNELLY, KAELYN

MURRAY, JOHN & CINDY

SUNRISE STABLES, MELISSA

MOORE

CROWLEY, MILLIE

WILSCHKE, MARILOU

WHITTINGTON, SUSAN

BRIZGYS, AUDRA

DAVIS, ALICIA & RON

DENTON JR, HAROLD

MINIELLY, ASHLEY

GHAREEB EQUINE INVESTMENTS,

ELIZABETH GHAREEB,

BLYTHEWOOD FARMS, ANNE
NEIL

COVERED BRIDGE FARM LLC, JOE

O'BRIEN,
HERBERT, CHUCK

HARROD, SUSANNE

HAMMOND, JOAN

MC INTOSH, MIKE

BRANDL, SHERI

ELLA, LARRY

MURRAY, ED

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

WALLEN, JOHN

DONNELLY, KAELYN

MURRAY, CINDY

MOORE, MELISSA

SMITH, ALANNA

THOMPSON-HOYT,
MARTHA

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

CLAUSON, ADAM

CLOUSE, CLARK

BOWLING, SENA

DAY, BRET

NEIL, ANNE

MOORE, MELISSA

HERBERT, CHUCK

HICKS, RODNEY

HAMMOND, JOAN

LINDAMOOD, KATIE

FAHEY, BARBARA

BOVAIRD, ADAM

BOILEAU, LUC

RAMEY, JEFF

DUNN, BOBBY

DONNELLY, KAELYN

MURRAY, JOHN

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

SMITH, DAMON

WILSCHKE, MARILOU

WHITTINGTON, SUSAN

BRIZGYS, AUDRA

MORRIS, MIA BLEVINS

JOHNSON, JOZEE

BOWLING, SENA

DAY, BRET

NEIL, ANNE

MOORE, MELISSA

HERBERT, CHUCK

HARROD, SUSANNE



16

16

16

16

16

17

17

17

17

19

20

21

21

21

21

21

21

22

22

22

22

22

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
MASTERS

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
MASTERS

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
MASTERS

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
MASTERS

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
MASTERS

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-3
YO HACKNEY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-3
YO HACKNEY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-3
YO HACKNEY

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY-3
YO HACKNEY

ASB FINE HARNESS
JUNIOR HORSE STAKE

UPHA HACKNEY PONY
CLASSIC

ASB PARK PLEASURE -
OPEN

ASB PARK PLEASURE -
OPEN

ASB PARK PLEASURE -
OPEN

ASB PARK PLEASURE -
OPEN

ASB PARK PLEASURE -
OPEN

ASB PARK PLEASURE -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF

INDIANA TWO YEAR OLD

- OPEN
ASHA FUTURITY OF

INDIANA TWO YEAR OLD

- OPEN
ASHA FUTURITY OF

INDIANA TWO YEAR OLD

- OPEN
ASHA FUTURITY OF

INDIANA TWO YEAR OLD

- OPEN
ASHA FUTURITY OF

423

362

134

231

492

285

510

509

453

469

146

204

495

117

265

500

454

335

259

428

421

312

MBAS NUTTIN BUT BLUE

THE SIMPLE TRUTH

K SUE RAH

BELLA'S CHARM

CADILLAC VIZON

CRAYCROFT VALENTINO

I'M KRIS LF

CENTURIANS ACE HIGH LF

CRAYCROFT MONARCH

FOX GRAPE'S AMERICAN
CLASSIC

DIVERGENT

CH STONECROFT
NIGHTLIGHT

THE WINTER ROSE
SUPER SCANDAL
REEDANN'S PUBLISHER
SIMPLY MAGICAL

VICTORY PARADE

ONE OF TWO

REEDANN'S DARK MYSTERY

NUTTIN SIMPLE

ARROWHEADS FIRST KISS

MAN OF MYSTERY

DYER, SANDRA

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

HOLDEN, CARL

SULLIVAN, LINDA

NOVAK, LOUIS

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

HYATT, MARK

DENTON JR, HAROLD

DAWSON, DAVE

GWINN, MARIE

GRAHAM, TODD

GREY, BILL

REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN

MEINTS, KATHERINE

ARCHER, SUSAN

BLYTHEWOOD FARM, LONG-VUE

FARM &

JOHNSTON, PEGGY

KATHY CAPSUTO TRUST, PAULA

SCHMIDT &

COVERED BRIDGE FARM LLC, JOE

O'BRIEN,

WESSEL TRUST, MIKE & JACKIE

STRICKLAND, LISA

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

CLAUSON, ADAM

MC INTOSH, MIKE

STACHOWSKI, JAMES

SCHUCKERT, MATT

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

KILDOW, BILL

CLOUSE, CLARK

ELLA, LARRY

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

GRAHAM, TODD

BRANDL, SHERI

DORIGNAC, JOEL

FRESETH, LYNDA

MC INTOSH, MIKE

NEIL, ANNE

DORIGNAC, JOEL

CAPSUTO-WALKER,

KATHY

MOORE, MELISSA

WESSEL, MIKE

DYER, SANDRA

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

RITZIE, CARLA

SULLIVAN, LINDA

NOVAK, LOUIS

SCHUCKERT, MATT

YODER, STEVEN

SMITH, DAMON

KILDOW, RYAN

CLOUSE, CLARK

ELLA, LARRY

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

HAYES, KIMBERLY

BRANDL, SHERI

DORIGNAC, JOEL

RODRIGUEZ, DOLORES

RUTLEDGE, BROCK

MARTINEZ, PEDRO

RAUN, ALAN

CAPSUTO-WALKER,

KATHY

MOORE, MELISSA

WESSEL, MIKE



22

23

23

23

23

23

24

24

25

25

25

25

26

26

27

27

28

28

28

28

28

29

INDIANA TWO YEAR OLD
- OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA TWO YEAR OLD
- OPEN

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3YO SHOW
PLEASURE DRV

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3YO SHOW
PLEASURE DRV

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3YO SHOW
PLEASURE DRV

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3YO SHOW
PLEASURE DRV

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3YO SHOW
PLEASURE DRV

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE - LIMIT

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE - LIMIT

UPHA FIVE-GAITED
CLASSIC

UPHA FIVE-GAITED
CLASSIC

UPHA FIVE-GAITED
CLASSIC

UPHA FIVE-GAITED
CLASSIC

ROADSTER HORSE TO
BIKE - OPEN

ROADSTER HORSE TO
BIKE - OPEN

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3 YEAR OLD
ROADSTER

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3 YEAR OLD
ROADSTER

ASB THREE-GAITED -
LIMIT

ASB THREE-GAITED -
LIMIT

ASB THREE-GAITED -
LIMIT

ASB THREE-GAITED -
LIMIT

ASB THREE-GAITED -
LIMIT

ALL AMERICAN CUP

217

283

512

147

290

452

328

112

385

414

392

334

130

190

289

374

360

a7

194

181

455

432

COLORFUL HEIRESS

TNT CHERRY BOMB

ANTICIPATION'S MONARCH

LF

ZULILY

GRAND MARQUIS

SOUTHERN MAID

PREMIER'S COURT AND
SPARK

IN CHARM'S WAY

FOXGRAPES JUNGLE
GARDENIA

ARROWHEADS DESERT
PRINCE

TAKE IT AWAY JOE
WATCH WHAT HAPPENS
SMOKE STACK

1 GOT THIS

QUEEN'S STAR FIRE

FITZ'S ICON

SLICE OF HEAVEN

PHANTOM'S CALLE LILLY

ELEGANTE

GRATZ PARK

GOSPEL MUSIC

EAC LIBERTAS

2

LOUIS LOUW, LUANNE
WENDLAND &

CAROL LAWSON, MELVIN

JENNINGS &

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

ELMER, JERRY

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

WRIGHT, STACEY

AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY

ROWE &

OLDHAM, JUNELYNN

GHAREEB EQUINE INVESTMENTS,

ELIZABETH GHAREEB,

COVERED BRIDGE FARM LLC, JOE

O'BRIEN,
BECKLEY, WILLIAM

BLYTHEWOOD FARMS, ANNE

NEIL
BRUMM, GARY

KIEBRO LLC, RICHARD KIEFER,

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

FITZPATRICK, CHARLES

WOODLEIGH FARM LLC, NANCY-

LEIGH FISHER,
SLAGLE, ROY

HOFFMAN, DEBBIE

BLANTON, RAY

RICH, DONALD

BOYLAN, JEANNE MARIE

LOUW, LOUIS

SCHUCKERT, MATT

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

ELMER, JERRY

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

KILDOW, RYAN

BOYER, CAM

BOEL, CINDY

DAY, BRET

MOORE, MELISSA

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

NEIL, ANNE

BRUMM, GARY

KIRKTON, MIKE

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

SEILS, SCOTT

LURIE, JOAN

CLOUSE, CLARK

KRUSSELL, RAY

HYLTON, MIKE

MC INTOSH, MIKE

VAN DER WALT, GENE

LOUW, LOUIS

SCHUCKERT, MATT

BRUMM, GARY

ELMER, JERRY

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

KILDOW, BILL

BUCKINGHAM, AMY

OLDHAM, JUNELYNN

DAY, BRET

MOORE, MELISSA

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

NEIL, ANNE

YODER, STEVEN

KIRKTON, MIKE

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

SEILS, SCOTT

CASE, DARRELL
CLOUSE, CLARK
KRUSSELL, RAY
VAN SCHALWYK,
ANDRE'

MC INTOSH, MIKE

VAN DEN BERG,



29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

29

30

30

30

30

30

WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ALL AMERICAN CUP
WEANLING
CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY ROADSTER

174

372

274

226

236

310

276

275

304

366

368

298

313

365

271

163

248

284

269

216

DREAMING DIVA

CODENAME WILD FIRE

FLY THEW

MY GYPSY SYMPHONY

PRINCE JOSEPH SLS

BLACK AND FANCY

THE INSURGENT

CREATE A BUZZ

MIAMI MIAMI

KALUKI

GINGER SPICE AND

EVERYTHING NI

CRYSTAL CREEK ICY HOT

ALOHA'S PERIOD THE END

BEZIQUE

RED HOT RED HOT

ONE HOT MAMA

GINGER ROGERS

HEARTLAND PROUD PENNY

JAVA JOE

MY KRYPTONIE

10

12

13

14

15

16

KUHNS, OMER & CARL

LAST CHANCE FARM LLC, JULIE

PATTON,

HICKORY KNOLL FARM, JOE
RUSSELL,

MC GLAUGHLIN, JAN

JUDAH, RICHARD

WALLEN, JOHN

ALLIANCE STUD, SCOTT
BENNETT,

HICKORY KNOLL FARM, JOE
RUSSELL,

DUBLIN, JERRY

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

PHEMESTER, DEBRA

WINSTEAD, WENDY

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

ALLIANCE STUD, SCOTT

BENNETT,

HARRIS, CHERYL INNIS

BOILEAU, LUC

JOHNSON, KEITH

GOLDEN, LEANN

LOUIS LOUW, LUANNE

HUFFERD, JOHN

SMITH, JOE T

RUSSELL, JOE

MC GLAUGHLIN, JAN

REASON, GREG

WALLEN, JOHN

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

RUSSELL, JOE

VALENCIA, LUPE

CAPSUTO-WALKER,

KATHY

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

SMITH, JOE T

WINSTEAD, WENDY

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

HICKS, RODNEY

MURRAY, ED

SCHUCKERT, MATT

DORIGNAC, JOEL

LOUW, LOUIS

JACOBUS

HUFFERD, JOHN

SMITH, JOE T

MOCTEZUMA, JOSE

"MAYO"

MC GLAUGHLIN, JAN

REASON, GREG

WALLEN, JOHN

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

MOCTEZUMA, JOSE

"MAYO"

VALENCIA, LUPE

ESCAMILLA, ENRIQUE

ESCAMILLA, ENRIQUE

SMITH, JOE T

WINSTEAD, WENDY

ESCAMILLA, ENRIQUE

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

HARRIS, CHERYL INNIS

BOILEAU, LUC

JOHNSON, KEITH

PLACE, MEGAN

WENDLAND, LUANNE



30

31

31

31

31

31

31

32

32

32

32

33

33

33

33

33

34

34

35

35

35

36

36

36

PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
AMATEUR

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - OPEN

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - OPEN

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - OPEN

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - OPEN

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - OPEN

HACKNEY PONY -
AMATEUR

HACKNEY PONY -
AMATEUR

ASB SHOW PLEASURE
DRIVING

ASB SHOW PLEASURE
DRIVING

ASB SHOW PLEASURE
DRIVING

UPHA FINE HARNESS
CLASSIC

UPHA FINE HARNESS
CLASSIC

UPHA FINE HARNESS
CLASSIC

486

215

408

418

103

441

356

345

318

412

328

434

387

465

476

426

249

180

425

322

140

384

330

391

REGAL'S SPECIAL EFFORT LF

HE'S DIVINE

SEDGEFIELD'S IL DIVO

THE TOY SOLDIER

A LITTLE CONVERSATION

CH HS FIRST DAY

CALLAWAY'S HERE COMES
THE BLUE

ROBERT'S SWEET THUNDER

JOSHUA SAM

DEUCE OR DAT

PREMIER'S COURT AND

SPARK

FARAWAY SALOON CAT

NIRVANA'S NEVERMIND

KAROO KAT

CALLAWAY'S APERITIF

LARGER THAN LIFE

SEAMAIR COURAGEOUS

HEARTLAND

COMMENDABLE

CH KALARAMA'S
CARROUSEL

SOCIETY'S ISABELLA
THE BLUEGRASS
CONSPIRACY
ROCKET MAN

RARE BACK

ABEDNEGO SGF

WENDLAND &

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,
SHERRY FRANKEL,

MARCKRES, KELLY

NOVAK, MEGAN

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

WHITINGER, DIANA

PLANK, PAUL

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY & KATE

CONIGLIO, CATHY

AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY
ROWE &

DORSEY, ELLYN

GWINN, MARIE

DENTON JR, HAROLD

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,
SHERRY FRANKEL,
DORSEY, ELLYN

BOILEAU, LUC

OLCOTT, SUSAN

GARDNER, SHARON

BOWLING, SENA

LOUW, LOUIS

WROBLE, JULIE

MOORE, MELISSA

BIGGINS, JOHN

MARTIN, WILLIAM

BOYER, CAM

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

MOORE, MELISSA

BOYER, CAM

LEE, TRE'

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

CLOUSE, CLARK

BOWLING, SENA

STRICKLAND, LISA

MURRAY, ED

HYLTON, MIKE

STRICKLAND, LISA

PRATENSE FARMS, PAUL & SALLY BRINEY, PAULA

JO BRINEY,
LOPEZ, SHARI

KRENTZ, MARY

HENDRICKSON, BARBARA

BYRNSIDE FRAME, JAN

EFFFINGER, ARMON

DAY, BRET

NEIL, ANNE

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

FRANKEL, SHERRY

MARCKRES, KELLY

NOVAK, MEGAN

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

BELTZ TOLLIVER,
NICOLLE

BRUGGEWORTH,
ANNIKA

WHITINGER, DIANA

DECKER, BRITTANY

ZIMMERLY, KAITLIN

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

BUCKINGHAM, AMY

LEE, TRE'

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

JOHNSON, JOZEE

GREENWALD, LAUREN

MARIAS, JACQUES

BOILEAU, LUC

OLCOTT, SUSAN

GARDNER, SHARON

BRINEY, SALLY JO

LOPEZ, SHARI

DAY, BRET

MARTINEZ, PEDRO

BRANNAN, CHRIS



36

36

37

38

38

38

38

38

39

39

39

39

39

39

40

40

41

41

41

41

42

42

UPHA FINE HARNESS
CLASSIC

UPHA FINE HARNESS
CLASSIC

HACKNEY PONY SHOW
PLEASURE DRIVING -
OPEN

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
LADIES

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
LADIES

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
LADIES

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
LADIES

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
LADIES

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-ADULT

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-ADULT

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-ADULT

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-ADULT

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-ADULT

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLEASURE-ADULT

ASB THREE-GAITED -
LADIES

ASB THREE-GAITED -
LADIES

UPHA HACKNEY
ROADSTER PONY
CLASSIC

UPHA HACKNEY
ROADSTER PONY
CLASSIC

UPHA HACKNEY
ROADSTER PONY
CLASSIC

UPHA HACKNEY
ROADSTER PONY
CLASSIC

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW
PLEASURE - MASTERS

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW

346

496

349

475

407

520

396

321

477

237

104

228

122

316

480

331

148

288

511

343

196

353

MIDNIGHT TEMPTATION

KOKOPELLI'S NATIVE

NIRVANA

BOXFORD MOMENT TO

REMEMBER

WISH ME RADIANT

CHARLIE

BEST BY FAR

COURAGEOUS WARRIOR

REEDANN'S COUNT
MYSTERY

COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO

FURIOU

CALLAWAY'S CAMPAIGN

MANAGER

LA BELLA BAY

OUR LIBERATOR

HS SHE BE BAD

SECRET TO SUCCESS

UNDULATAS SIMBARA

EL CHAPO

MIDNITE PRINCESS

DANN THE MAN

PERFECTION'S FLORA LF

CENTURIAN'S PERFECTION

LF

DON'T BACK OUT

SUPERIOR REVELATION

GALLAGHER, J RICHARD CHOVANEC, JONELLE

KOKOPELLI EQUINE, KAREN VAN HERTZOG, ALBERT
DIEST,

FASCINATING FARM, CHRISTINE CHOVANEC, JONELLE
JOHNSON,

SILVERTON, CAMRYN & JENNIFER BOWLING, SENA

ARNSTON, MICHAEL & DALE WROBLE, JULIE

GABBERT, DEBBIE FOLEY, DEBBIE

CURREY, VIRGINIA BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

PRATENSE FARMS, PAUL & SALLY BRINEY, PAULA
JO BRINEY,

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,
SHERRY FRANKEL,

BOWLING, SENA

FELDMAN, RHONDA MC INTOSH, MIKE

BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER BIGGINS, JOHN

WHITINGER, DIANA MC INTOSH, MIKE

FAHEY, BARBARA BRANDL, SHERI

SEITZMAN, MELISSA SEITZMAN, MELISSA

HAGERMAN FARMS LLC,
JOCELYN HAGERMAN,

NORWOOD, AMY

BOWLING, SENA

NEIL, ANNE

ELMER, JERRY ELMER, JERRY

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR SCHUT, LAMBERT JR
LIGHT, DAN & LEAH LIGHT, DAN & LEAH
BRIZGYS, AUDRA CHOVANEC, JONELLE
BAHCALL, MIMI KRUSSELL, RAY

HAMMOND, JOAN HAMMOND, JOAN

CHOVANAC, JONELLE

HERTZOG, ALBERT

JOHNSON, CHRISTINE

GREENWALD, LAUREN

NOVAK, MEGAN

ROSSOUW, TRACY E

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

BRINEY, PAULA

DOLBY, CASSIDY

FELDMAN, RHONDA

BELTZ TOLLIVER,

NICOLLE

COOVERT, COREY

FAHEY, BARBARA

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

BOWLING, SENA

HUNT, MIDGE

ELMER, JERRY

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

YODER, STEVEN

CHOVANAC, JONELLE

BAHCALL, MIMI

HAMMOND, JOAN



42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

44

44

44

44

PLEASURE - MASTERS

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW

PLEASURE - MASTERS

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW

PLEASURE - MASTERS

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW

PLEASURE - MASTERS

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ALL AMERICAN CUP
THREE YEAR OLD
UNDER SADDLE

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF

456

136

239

201

206

379

135

162

106

229

490

519

325

400

102

527

159

371

377

I'M WONDERFULLY WICKED

DRAGON BERRY

BOSTON HARBOR

NOW PERFORMING NIGHTLY

I'M A STAR BOY

STONECROEFT FIRST OF ALL

HEIR TO THE EMPIRE

NUTCRACKER'S DERBY DAY

A BOY NAMED BLUE

HEIR TO RADIANCE

STAY TUNED

I'M ON POINTE TS

GLOBETROTTER'S RUN AND

GUN

ABIGAIL JWA

CLEAR SKIES

CW'S ULTIMATE GUY

MBA'S HEAVENLY BELLE

THIS IS COAL COUNTRY

THE HUNTRESS DIANA

10

11

12

ATS, AMY

KUNKEL, BETH

KENAGA, TRACY

CC SADDLEBREDS, CYNTHIA

CARCIONE,

GWINN, MARIE

CHESTNUT DREAM LLC, RYAN
EASLEY,

STONEGATE SADDLEBREDS INC,

TRACY GARCIA,

SWANSON, KRIS

FISCHER, SOPHIA

WHITINGER, DIANA

NICHOLS FAMILY FARM, EMMA &

KEN NICHOLS,

TILLMAN STABLES, JAYNE
TILLMAN,

SCHUSTER, KIMMY & TURNER

AIKMAN 2ND REVOCABLE TRUST,
JAMES W

BEELER, FREDERICK & SHARON

LUPE VALENCIA, CHARLOTTE

WHETZEL &

BAIRD, MARGO

LAST CHANCE FARM LLC, JULIE

PATTON,

DONNELLY, KAELYN

MC INTOSH, MIKE

EFFFINGER, ARMON

MEAD, ANTHONY

LEE, TRE'

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

KAPIOLTAS, JOHANNA

CONATSER, JOHN

HEGSTROM, SAMANTHA

BUCHANAN, MICHAEL

CLOUSE, CLARK

GRAHAM, TODD

FOLEY, DEBBIE

BENNER, BRENDA

HERBERT, CHUCK

BEELER, FREDERICK

VALENCIA, LUPE

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

SMITH, JOE T

DONNELLY, KAELYN

SULLIVAN, LINDA

KUNKEL, BETH

KENAGA, TRACY

LEE, TRE'

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

DAY, BRET

CONATSER, JOHN

HEGSTROM, SAMANTHA

BUCHANAN, MICHAEL

CLOUSE, CLARK

HAYES, KIMBERLY

FOLEY, DEBBIE

BENNER, BRENDA

HERBERT, CHUCK

TRYON, JEFF

WHETZEL, CHARLOTTE

VALENTINE, TODD

DUNN, BOBBY

DONNELLY, KAELYN



44

44

44

45

47

47

48

49

49

50

50

50

50

51

51

52

52

52

53

53

INDIANA WEANLING -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
AMATEUR

AHHS NATL BREEDERS'
FUTURITY 3YO
COUNTRY PLSR DRIV

SADDLE SEAT
EQUITATION - ADULT

SADDLE SEAT
EQUITATION - ADULT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY- 2
YEAR OLD FILLY

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
AMATEUR

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA YEARLING -
AMATEUR

ENGLISH PLEASURE
DRIVING - OPEN

ENGLISH PLEASURE
DRIVING - OPEN

ENGLISH PLEASURE
DRIVING - OPEN

ENGLISH PLEASURE
DRIVING - OPEN

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY- 2
YEAR OLD COLT

AHHS NATIONAL
BREEDERS' FUTURITY- 2
YEAR OLD COLT

SADDLE & BRIDLE
WILLIAM SHATNER
CLASSIC

SADDLE & BRIDLE
WILLIAM SHATNER
CLASSIC

SADDLE & BRIDLE
WILLIAM SHATNER
CLASSIC

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

376

158

101

508

344

415

185

157

307

197

443

467

478

411

409

252

132

361

372

HER HANDSOME HERO

MBA'S ROSE ALL DAY

SPRING TIME MELODY'S

HEIR

REGAL'S TOP CHOICE LF

KAMUNYAK

RETURN TO VEGAS

KILBRO'S CELEBRATED ONE

MBA'S STOLE THE SHOW

LADY ZA ZA

BACKYARD TREASURE

LAUW FAN E
GOENGAMIEDEN

CALLAWAY'S EIGHT BELOW

CATALINO

MICHIGAN'S PLAIN AND

CLEAR

KING KONG

CH BRIGHT BRITCHES

WIND ME UP

VERY FUNNY

ODD OR EVEN

CODENAME WILD FIRE

1

3

DONNELLY, KAELYN

BAIRD, MARGO

BEELER, FREDERICK & SHARON

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

HOFFMANN, CHARLES

SUNRISE STABLES, MELISSA

MOORE

KILDOW, STEVE & WILLIAM

MBA EQUESTRIANS, MARGO

BAIRD,

O'NEAL, STEPHANIE

ZIDRON, ROBYN

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

DENTON JR, HAROLD

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,

SHERRY FRANKEL,

FASCINATING FARM, CHRISTINE

JOHNSON,

SMITH, ALANNA

NOVAK, MEGAN

PAVEL, SALLY

BANDY ACRES FARM, SCARLETT

MATTSON,

WILLOWBANK FARM, JOAN

LURIE,

LAST CHANCE FARM LLC, JULIE

PATTON,

DONNELLY, KAELYN

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

BEELER, FREDERICK

YODER, STEVEN

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

MOORE, MELISSA

KILDOW, BILL

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

WALLEN, JOHN

KRUSSELL, RAY

MARTIN, WILLIAM

CLOUSE, CLARK

BOWLING, SENA

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

SMITH, ALANNA

WROBLE, JULIE

PAVEL, SALLY

CLAUSON, ADAM

LURIE, JOAN

SMITH, JOE T

DONNELLY, KAELYN

VALENTINE, TODD

BEELER, FREDERICK

LEHMAN, MATT

HOFFMANN, CECELIA
MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

SMITH, NICHOLAS

VALENTINE, TODD

DUNN, BOBBY

ZIDRON, ROBYN

BRUGGEWORTH,
ANNIKA

JOHNSON, JOZEE

FRANKEL, SHERRY

CHOVANAC, JONELLE

SMITH, DAMON

NOVAK, LOUIS

PAVEL, SALLY

KURTZ, CHARLOTTE

CASE, DARRELL

SMITH, JOE T



53

53

53

53

53

53

53

53

54

54

54

54

56

56

56

57

57

57

57

57

58

58

59

59

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASHA FUTURITY OF
INDIANA WEANLING -
OPEN

ASB FINE HARNESS -
TWO YEAR OLD

ASB FINE HARNESS -
TWO YEAR OLD

ASB FINE HARNESS -
TWO YEAR OLD

ASB FINE HARNESS -
TWO YEAR OLD

OTAB PLEASUR UNDER
SADDLE WALK & TROT

OTAB PLEASUR UNDER
SADDLE WALK & TROT

OTAB PLEASUR UNDER
SADDLE WALK & TROT

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LIMIT

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LIMIT

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LIMIT

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LIMIT

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LIMIT

ASB THREE-GAITED
JUNIOR HORSE STAKE

ASB THREE-GAITED
JUNIOR HORSE STAKE

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY - OPEN

HACKNEY HARNESS

310

304

241

370

527

238

158

240

339

437

429

297

443

526

282

164

513

248

419

256

491

232

208

444

BLACK AND FANCY

MIAMI MIAMI

DIABOLICAL'S FULL COLOR

SHE'S ALL IN

CW'S ULTIMATE GUY

DIABOLICAL HEIR

MBA'S ROSE ALL DAY

SIDEWALK TANGO

JUST RARE

AS ACCOUNTED BY CARL
BARROOM BRAWL
NUTCRACKIN'

LAUW FAN E
GOENGAMIEDEN

CH TALKIN TO YOU
GEIJER FAN RYPTSJERK
ALEJANDRO
ANTICIPATIONS WARRIOR
LF

GINGER ROGERS
PALISADES CENTER RING
KILBRO'S
SOMEKINDAWONDERFUL
SAVED BY THE BELL
PYROMANIUM

CRYSTAL CREEK'S DIXIE

CHICK
KINKY BOOTS

10

WALLEN, JOHN

DUBLIN, JERRY

BAIN, MARGO & DESS

LAST CHANCE FARM LLC, JULIE

PATTON,

LUPE VALENCIA, CHARLOTTE
WHETZEL &

KENAGA, TRACY

BAIRD, MARGO

LAMONT, ELLEN

BLYTHEWOOD FARMS, ANNE
NEIL

SINGING HILLS STABLES,
WILLIAM BLACKLAW,
VAN DER WALT, GENE
CROWLEY, MILLIE
BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA
BEEBE, BEV

LOTHAMER, ANDREA EDDS
HARROD, SUSANNE

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

BOILEAU, LUC

COVERED BRIDGE FARM LLC, JOE

O'BRIEN,
KILDOW, STEVE & WILLIAM

NICHOLS FAMILY FARM, EMMA &

KEN NICHOLS,

ALLIANCE STUD, SCOTT
BENNETT,

NICHOLS, KATHRYN

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

WALLEN, JOHN

VALENCIA, LUPE

MEAD, ANTHONY

SMITH, JOE T

VALENCIA, LUPE

MEAD, ANTHONY

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

MEAD, ANTHONY

NEIL, ANNE

VAN DER WALT, GENE

VAN DER WALT, GENE

SMITH, ALANNA

MARTIN, WILLIAM

BRANDL, SHERI

SCHUCKERT, MATT

HICKS, RODNEY

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

MURRAY, ED

MOORE, MELISSA

PRESTON, MINDY

GRAHAM, TODD

MC INTOSH, MIKE

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

MARTIN, WILLIAM

WALLEN, JOHN

VALENCIA, LUPE

MEAD, ANTHONY

DUNN, BOBBY

WHETZEL, CHARLOTTE

MEAD, ANTHONY

WAGNER, BRITTANY

MEAD, ANTHONY

MARTINEZ, PEDRO
VAN DEN BERG,
JACOBUS

VAN DER WALT, GENE
SMITH, DAMON
BRUGGEWORTH,
ANNIKA

BRANDL, SHERI
LOTHAMER, ANDREA
EDDS

SEILS, SCOTT
YODER, STEVEN
BOILEAU, LUC
MOORE, MELISSA
PRESTON, MINDY
HAYES, KIMBERLY
MC INTOSH, MIKE

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

BRUGGEWORTH,



60

60

60

60

60

60

61

61

61

62

63

63

64

64

64

65

65

65

65

65

65

66

66

PONY - OPEN

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
NOVICE HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
NOVICE HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
NOVICE HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
NOVICE HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
NOVICE HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE -
NOVICE HORSE

HACKNEY PONY SHOW
PLEASURE DRIVING -
LIMIT

HACKNEY PONY SHOW
PLEASURE DRIVING -
LIMIT

HACKNEY PONY SHOW
PLEASURE DRIVING -
LIMIT

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW
PLEASURE

ASB PARK PLEASURE
DRIVING

ASB PARK PLEASURE
DRIVING

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - OPEN

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - OPEN

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - OPEN

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - JUNIOR HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - JUNIOR HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - JUNIOR HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - JUNIOR HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - JUNIOR HORSE

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - JUNIOR HORSE

SADDLE & BRIDLE
HUNTER CLASSIC

SADDLE & BRIDLE
HUNTER CLASSIC

126

424

501

481

326

110

349

142

417

462

264

138

144

262

255

506

485

466

200

445

273

127

415

TRIUMPHAL

MBA'S MOCKINGJAY

KALARAMA'S OUT OF THE

ORDINARY

MY EDUCATED GUESS

CALLAWAY'S WORTH

FIGHTING FOR

MERITAGE BESTSELLER

BOXFORD MOMENT TO

REMEMBER

DARK SHADOWS

SHOWSTERS MELISSA

BY SOME MIRACLE

REEDANN'S DESIGNER LINE

WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE

MOMENT OF EXECELLENCE

HEARTLAND MARCHING

ORDERS

KILBRO'S UNCLE LOUIS

OUR BONNIE BELLE

KALARAMA SHINE

BLUE'EM AWAY

HAPPY! HAPPY!

LOVES A LUCKY CHARM

AT THE BANK

CH HARLEM'S SWEET

SUCCESS
RETURN TO VEGAS

1

SMALL-BETH, JAN

BAIRD, MARGO

DELLINGER, AMANDA

BOWLING, WES/SENA

SMITHER JOINT TRUST, DANA &
SHERRI

BOEL, CINDY

FASCINATING FARM, CHRISTINE
JOHNSON,

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN
WALDRON,

SUNRISE STABLES, MELISSA
MOORE

HERBST, JOHN
REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN
HULS, LEANN

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN
WALDRON,

GOLDEN, LEANN

PRESTON, MINDY

GISE, PRISCILLA

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,
SHERRY FRANKEL,
DENTON JR, HAROLD
BAHCALL, MIMI
BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA
PACKER, LINDA

BRANNON, PHYLLIS

SUNRISE STABLES, MELISSA
MOORE

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

STRICKLAND, LISA

FRESETH, LYNDA

BOWLING, SENA

BENNER, BRENDA

BOEL, CINDY

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

ELLA, LARRY

MOORE, MELISSA

CLOUSE, CLARK

DORIGNAC, JOEL

EFFFINGER, ARMON

ELLA, LARRY

DORIGNAC, JOEL

PRESTON, MINDY

FRESETH, LYNDA

BOWLING, SENA

CLOUSE, CLARK

KRUSSELL, RAY

MARTIN, WILLIAM

ROBERTS, MIKE

BRANNON, PHYLLIS

MOORE, MELISSA

ANNIKA
SMALL-BETH, JAN

WAGNER, BRITTANY

LESNIAK, KAELYNN

DOLBY, CASSIDY

BRANNON, LAUREN

DOSS, REBECCA

JOHNSON, CHRISTINE

BOVAIRD, ADAM

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

HERBST, HANNAH

DORIGNAC, JOEL

HULS, LEANN

ELLA, LARRY

GOLDEN, STEVE

PRESTON, MINDY

FRESETH, ANDREW

BOWLING, SENA

CLOUSE, CLARK

KRUSSELL, RAY

REISER, TAMI

APONTE, MICHAEL

BRANNON, CAITLIN

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER
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66
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67

67

67

67

67

67

68

68

68

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

70

SADDLE & BRIDLE
HUNTER CLASSIC

SADDLE & BRIDLE
HUNTER CLASSIC

SADDLE & BRIDLE
HUNTER CLASSIC

SADDLE & BRIDLE
HUNTER CLASSIC

ASB PARK PLEASURE
JUNIOR HORSE

ASB PARK PLEASURE
JUNIOR HORSE

ASB PARK PLEASURE
JUNIOR HORSE

ASB PARK PLEASURE
JUNIOR HORSE

ASB PARK PLEASURE
JUNIOR HORSE

ASB PARK PLEASURE
JUNIOR HORSE

HACKNEY PONY PARK
PLEASURE DRIVING

HACKNEY PONY PARK
PLEASURE DRIVING

HACKNEY PONY PARK
PLEASURE DRIVING

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -
WEANLING PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS STAKES -

328

345

318

202

505

358

264

369

245

398

406

515

484

225

270

210

189

528

128

450

152

292

153

PREMIER'S COURT AND

SPARK

ROBERT'S SWEET THUNDER

JOSHUA SAM

SIR STEVEN TYLER

OUR BELLE OF THE BALL

FAREWELL TOAST

REEDANN'S DESIGNER LINE

UNDULATA'S ON THE DARK

SIDE ER

LADY PRADA

RENAISSANCE WARRIOR

MY WORD OF HONOR

REGALS STARGAZER LF

CRYSTAL CREEK'S NEW

GENERATION
YOUR HONOR

SHOWTIME'S ALL EYES ON
ME

CRYSTAL CREEK'S

UNFORGETTABLE

FASCINATING EXPERIENCE

CHOSEN ATTRACTION

KIT CAT

CRAYCROFT HOT SUMMER

NIGHT

SMF'S GRAND INFERNO

I'LL HAVE ANOTHER

SMF'S HIGHLY
SOPHISTICATED

10

AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY
ROWE &

PLANK, PAUL

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY & KATE

GWINN, MARIE

GISE, PRISCILLA
WILLOWBANK FARM, JOAN
LURIE,

REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN

GREGORY, ELAINE

MIDDENDORF FARMS, GARLAND

& SYDNEY MIDDENDORF

MARCKRES, KELLY

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,
SHERRY FRANKEL,

GOLDEN CREEK FARMS, MARY

GAYLORD MC CLEAN/

CROSBY, BING

NICHOLS, KATHRYN

FASCINATING FARM, CHRISTINE

JOHNSON,

SPURRIER, JIM

BRUMM, GARY

HYATT, MARK

FORBES, STEPHANIE

LAMPS, ANDREW

FORBES, STEPHANIE

BOYER, CAM

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

FRESETH, LYNDA

LURIE, JOAN

DORIGNAC, JOEL

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

SIEBERHAGEN, OCKIE

LOUW, LOUIS

SCHUCKERT, MATT

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

BOWLING, SENA

MC CLEAN, JEFF

REASON, GREG

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

SPURRIER, JIM

BRUMM, GARY

KILDOW, RYAN

FORBES, STEPHANIE

SEILS, SCOTT

FORBES, STEPHANIE

BUCKINGHAM, AMY

DECKER, BRITTANY

ZIMMERLY, KAITLIN

GWINN, MARIE

FRESETH, ANDREW

CASE, DARRELL

RAUN, ALAN

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

SIEBERHAGEN, OCKIE

HYSAW, DAVID

SCHUCKERT, MATT

YODER, STEVEN

GREENWALD, LAUREN

LOWRY, THOMAS

REASON, GREG

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

TAYLOR, MATTHEW

SPURRIER, JIM

BRUMM, GARY

KILDOW, BILL

FORBES, STEPHANIE

SEILS, SCOTT

FORBES, STEPHANIE
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71

71

72

72

72

72

72

72

73

73

73

74

74

74

74

74

74

76

76

77

77

71

71

71

WEANLING PONY

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT - OPEN

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT - OPEN

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT - OPEN

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT - OPEN

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT - OPEN

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - AMATEUR

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LADIES

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LADIES

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY - LADIES

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

UPHA THREE-GAITED
CLASSIC

UPHA THREE-GAITED
CLASSIC

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY - AMATEUR

HACKNEY HARNESS

482

118

320

315

498

503

199

405

436

235

399

514

529

216

457

354

395

407

191

227

266

430

143

167

254

442

348

THUNDER CRACKIN

KALARAMA'S TOP GUN

I'M FULL OF PROMISE

TATORS 'N' ONIONS

VLADIMIR P

DESIGNED BY YOU

MONNINGTON ICONIC

RALPH LAUREN STYLE

SECRET MEETING

FORTY NIGHTS

YOU'VE BEEN

THUNDERSTRUCK
REGAL'S MISS HUMDINGER

LF

ROMEO'S SHOWBIZ LF

MY KRYPTONIE

KENNY DAWSON

BORN SUPERIOR

SAMURALI

CHARLIE

YANKEE POWER

STAR SALESMAN

REEDANN'S ROYAL GOSSIP

THE OTHER SIDE OF GRACE

SWEETHEART OF SUCCESS

CRACKER JACK

NOOKWOOD ABRACADABRA

FRESCHETTA

REGAL'S PRINCESS DI LF

1

1

3

GREENWALD, LAUREN

SCHULTZ, L1Z

WILLIAM WOODS UNIVERSITY,

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

KOKOPELLI EQUINE, KAREN VAN

DIEST,
GERSHMAN, JASON

CLEARY, SAMANTHA
PAGAN, KATIE BARTLETT
BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA
FELDMAN, RHONDA

ROSS, AMY

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

ALEX BROWNING, KAELYN

DONNELLY &/OR
LOUIS LOUW, LUANNE

WENDLAND &

ANGOVE, CHARLES
HAMMOND, JOAN

ORTON, SUSAN

ARNSTON, MICHAEL & DALE
BOSSHARD, JILL
WORKINGER, MARY
REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN
VAN DER WALT, GENE

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN
WALDRON,

QUACKENBUSH, MAUREEN

PORTER, GARY

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

BOWLING, SENA

BRANDL, SHERI

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

HERTZOG, ALBERT

FRESETH, LYNDA

KRUSSELL, RAY

HERBERT, CHUCK

MARTIN, WILLIAM

MC INTOSH, MIKE

HERBERT, CHUCK

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

BROWNING, ALEX

LOUW, LOUIS

TAYLOR, JENNY

HAMMOND, JOAN

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

WROBLE, JULIE

KRUSSELL, RAY

MC INTOSH, MIKE

DORIGNAC, JOEL

VAN DER WALT, GENE

ELLA, LARRY

HICKS, RODNEY

PORTER, GARY

MARTIN, WILLIAM

FASCINATING FARM, CHRISTINE CHOVANEC, JONELLE

GREENWALD, LAUREN
BRANDL, SHERI

CLARK, DARCIA RUPERT
SEITZMAN, MELISSA
HERTZOG, ALBERT
GERSHMAN, JASON
CLEARY, SAMANTHA
PAGAN, KATIE

BARTLETT
BRUGGEWORTH,

ANNIKA
FELDMAN, DENISE
ROSS, AMY

THIBO, MEGAN
DONNELLY, KAELYN
WENDLAND, LUANNE
ANGOVE, CHARLES
HAMMOND, JOAN
ORTON, SUSAN
NOVAK, MEGAN
BOSSHARD, JILL
WORKINGER, MARY
DORIGNAC, JOEL
VAN DEN BERG,
JACOBUS

WALDRON, KAREN
QUACKENBUSH,
MAUREEN

PORTER, GARY
BRUGGEWORTH,

ANNIKA
JOHNSON, CHRISTINE
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79

79

79

80
80
80

81

81

81

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

82

83

83

83

83

84

84

PONY - AMATEUR

ROADSTER HORSE TO
BIKE - AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

ASB THREE-GAITED -
AMATEUR

HACKNEY PONY - OPEN
HACKNEY PONY - OPEN
HACKNEY PONY - OPEN

UPHA PARK PLEASURE
CLASSIC

UPHA PARK PLEASURE
CLASSIC

UPHA PARK PLEASURE
CLASSIC

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

AHHS LIMITED
BREEDERS' STAKES 3 YO
PERFRMANCE PONY

ASB FINE HARNESS -
AMATEUR

ASB FINE HARNESS -
AMATEUR

ASB FINE HARNESS -
AMATEUR

ASB FINE HARNESS -
AMATEUR

ASB FIVE-GAITED
JUNIOR HORSE STAKE

ASB FIVE-GAITED
JUNIOR HORSE STAKE

530

195

427

125

166
268
141

493

464

243

209

224

523

291

374

290

147

508

404

363

380

183

260

471

LUCKY STEVE

HILHEIRY DUFF

A SWEET INSPIRATION

COCO CHANEL

THE SPIDERMAN
HEARTLAND INVESTOR
KILBRO'S IRISHMAN

MADISON AVENUE BLUES

FAR AWAY'S PARTY ANIMAL

I'M MIGHT LUCKY

CRYSTAL CREEK'S DOUBLE

TROUBLE

ARETHA

BLF CHOSEN AGAIN

BOLD MONARCH

FITZ'S ICON

GRAND MARQUIS

ZULILY

REGAL'S TOP CHOICE LF

TEMPT ME

BEWITCHING LAD

NEW YORK SYLINE

FASHIONISTA

REEDANN'S WHAT A DANCE

SEDGEFIELD'S ROYALE KISS

JOHNSON,
FISHER, JONATHAN

BAHCALL, MIMI

LING, MARY

BRUCE, CYNTHIA

OCHSENSCHLAGER, ED
REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN
BENT TREE FARM, KAREN

WALDRON,

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE
DENTON JR, HAROLD
MIDDENDORF FARMS, GARY

DICKHERBER &
NICHOLS, KATHRYN

GOLDEN CREEK FARMS, MARY
GAYLORD MC CLEAN/

YOUNT, BRIAN

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

FITZPATRICK, CHARLES

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

ELMER, JERRY

LIGHT, DAN & LEAH

BARTLETT, SUSAN

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

WARREN, JOY O.

TRENT CRUMP, NANCY

ROWLES, ELIZABETH

RIBBONS & REINS LLC, EVA
ANDERSON,

YODER, STEVEN

KRUSSELL, RAY

STRICKLAND, LISA

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

HICKS, RODNEY
DORIGNAC, JOEL
ELLA, LARRY

STACHOWSKI, JAMES

CLOUSE, CLARK

SIEBERHAGEN, OCKIE

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

MC CLEAN, JEFF

YOUNT, BRIAN

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

SEILS, SCOTT

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

ELMER, JERRY

YODER, STEVEN

HERBERT, CHUCK

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

DAY, BRET
HYLTON, MIKE

DORIGNAC, JOEL

CLOUSE, CLARK

LEHMAN, MATT

BAHCALL, MIMI

NYHAMMER, DIANE

BRUCE, CYNTHIA

HICKS, RODNEY
MEDINA, JAIME
WALDRON, KAREN

STACHOWSKI, JAMES

CLOUSE, CLARK

SIEBERHAGEN, OCKIE

LOPEZ, EDUARDO

MC CLEAN, JEFF

CLOUSE, NECOLE

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

SEILS, SCOTT

SCHUT, LAMBERT JR

ELMER, JERRY

YODER, STEVEN

BARTLETT, SUSAN

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

WARREN, JOY O.
CRUMP, GARY

DORIGNAC, JOEL

CLOUSE, CLARK
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85

86

86

86

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

87

88

89

89

90

90

90

NATL PLEASURE
OLYMPICS NATL CHAMP-
JR RIDER 13 & UN

NATL PLEASURE
OLYMPICS NATL CHAMP-
JR RIDER 13 & UN

NATL PLEASURE
OLYMPICS NATL CHAMP-
JR RIDER 13 & UN

NATL PLEASURE
OLYMPICS NATL CHAMP-
SR RIDER 14-17

NATL PLEASURE
OLYMPICS NATL CHAMP-
SR RIDER 14-17

NATL PLEASURE
OLYMPICS NATL CHAMP-
SR RIDER 14-17

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY PLSR
ADULT CHAMP

SADDLE SEAT
EQUITATION - 17 &
UNDER

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE - MASTERS

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE - MASTERS

HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT
HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT

HACKNEY PONY - LIMIT

222

218

114

121

410

517

477

104

422

237

228

122

168

316

220

127

522

257

146

281

NUTTIN' BUT A LADY

CH FINE BY ME

MAN IN CHARGE

MOOI MOOI

DREAMACES LUCY IN THE
SKY

PUMPIN' PISTONS

COVENTRY'S TOO FAST TOO

FURIOU

LA BELLA BAY

CALLAWAY'S LAW AND
ORDER

CALLAWAY'S CAMPAIGN
MANAGER

OUR LIBERATOR

HS SHE BE BAD

COUNTING STARS

SECRET TO SUCCESS

ROYAL TRYST

CH HARLEM'S SWEET
SUCCESS

GILDED IMAGE
CRAYCROFT MANOLOTTE
DIVERGENT

HEARTLAND LAST

1

1

COOPER, FINN

KNOLLWOOD FARM LTD, SCOTT
& CAROL MATTON,

BOEL, CINDY

ARQUILLA, SHARON

BECK, LAUREN

WORZALLA, SUSAN

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,

SHERRY FRANKEL,

BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER

DYER, SANDRA

FELDMAN, RHONDA

WHITINGER, DIANA

FAHEY, BARBARA

THOMPSON-HOYT, MARTHA

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

BECKER, TANCY

BRANNON, PHYLLIS

WILSON, JILL

HYATT, MARK

DAWSON, DAVE

TAAPKEN, RON & FRAN

MATTON, SCOTT

MATTON, SCOTT

BOEL, CINDY

BRANDL, SHERI

WROBLE, JULIE

MATTON, SCOTT

BOWLING, SENA

BIGGINS, JOHN

STRICKLAND, LISA

MC INTOSH, MIKE

MC INTOSH, MIKE

BRANDL, SHERI

THOMPSON-HOYT,

MARTHA

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

MATTON, SCOTT

BRANNON, PHYLLIS

YOUNT, BRIAN

PRESTON, MINDY

ELLA, LARRY

SCHUCKERT, MATT

COOPER, FINN

AGATHEN, HANNAH

GARDINER, GABBIE

ARQUILLA, LAUREN

BECK, LAUREN

BERGET, HALEY

DOLBY, CASSIDY

BELTZ TOLLIVER,

NICOLLE

DYER, SANDRA

FELDMAN, RHONDA

WHITINGER, DIANA

FAHEY, BARBARA

VELKOVICH, DANA

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

BECKER, LORA

BRANNON, PHYLLIS

WILSON, JILL

PRESTON, MINDY

ELLA, LARRY

SCHUCKERT, MATT



91

91

91

91

92

92

92

92

94

94

94

95

95

95

95

95

96

96

96

97

97

97
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ASB PARK PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

USEF SADDLE SEAT
MEDAL - 17 & UNDER

USEF SADDLE SEAT
MEDAL - 17 & UNDER

USEF SADDLE SEAT
MEDAL - 17 & UNDER

USEF SADDLE SEAT
MEDAL - 17 & UNDER

ENGLISH PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EXHIBITOR

UPHA HACKNEY
HARNESS CLASSIC

UPHA HACKNEY
HARNESS CLASSIC

UPHA HACKNEY
HARNESS CLASSIC

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY PONY PARK

117

265

244

500

525

507

302

223

197

467

478

524

192

131

171

319

263

178

286

476

387

465

406

GUNFIGHTER
SUPER SCANDAL

REEDANN'S PUBLISHER

DELGER WELLS

SIMPLY MAGICAL

SOMETHING IS IN THE HEIR

WALTERWAYS DIGNITARY

CH NUTTIN' DOING

POPPIN TAGS

BACKYARD TREASURE

CALLAWAY'S EIGHT BELOW

CATALINO

CH ITUNES

CH HARD DAY'S NIGHT TS

FOX GRAPE'S CHANEL NO. 5

THE CRESCENDO

SHE'S UNRETOUCHED

STEELY DAN

HAWKEYE'S LEGACY

THE ADVOCATE

CALLAWAY'S APERITIF

NIRVANA'S NEVERMIND

KAROO KAT

MY WORD OF HONOR

2

GREY, BILL

REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN

MIDDENDORF FARMS, GARLAND

& SYDNEY MIDDENDORF,

MEINTS, KATHERINE

BROWN, ALEIA

PRIVITERA, MARY

SNYDER, JUANITA & GABRIELLA

KNOLLWOOD FARM LTD, SCOTT

& CAROL MATTON,
ZIDRON, ROBYN

DENTON JR, HAROLD

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,
SHERRY FRANKEL,

PORTER, DOUG & KRISTI

TILLMAN STABLES, JAYNE
TILLMAN,

PIECES OF PERFECT LLC,
MIRANDA SHOPE,

PROVENZANO, VINCENT,
MELINDA & MIA

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY & KATE

GOLDEN ENTERPRISES LLC,
STEVE & LEAH GOLDEN,
OLCOTT, SUSAN

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

SGF WINNING WAYS FARM,
SHERRY FRANKEL,

GWINN, MARIE

DENTON JR, HAROLD

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

BRANDL, SHERI

DORIGNAC, JOEL

SIEBERHAGEN, OCKIE

FRESETH, LYNDA

BOGGS, ERIN

FRESETH, LYNDA

SWALLA, KENT

MATTON, SCOTT

KRUSSELL, RAY

CLOUSE, CLARK

BOWLING, SENA

YOUNT, BRIAN

KRUSSELL, RAY

CLAUSON, ADAM

THOMPSON-HOYT,
MARTHA

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

DORIGNAC, JOEL

HYLTON, MIKE

SCHUCKERT, MATT

BOWLING, SENA

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

CLOUSE, CLARK

SCHUCKERT, MATT

BRANDL, SHERI
DORIGNAC, JOEL

SIEBERHAGEN, OCKIE

FRESETH, ANDREW

BOLKA, CECELIA

PRIVITERA, ISABELLA

SNYDER, GABRIELLA

MEISENBURG, AMANDA

KRUSSELL, RAY

JOHNSON, JOZEE

FRANKEL, SHERRY

PORTER, GRACE

FLORY, ALYSSA

SHOPE, LILLIA

PROVENZANO, MIA

MC INTOSH, MAGGIE

RAUN, ALAN

VAN SCHALWYK,
ANDRE'

SCHUCKERT, MATT
GREENWALD, LAUREN
LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

JOHNSON, JOZEE

SCHUCKERT, MATT
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100

100

100

101

102

103

103

103

103

103

104

104

104

104

104

104

105

PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

UPHA CHALLENGE CUP
17 & UNDER

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE

CARRIAGE DRIVING -
OPEN

HACKNEY HORSE STAKE

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE-JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE-JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE-JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE-JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE-JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE-JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

120

390

409

252

521

202

112

250

145

494

259

428

217

388

487

198

497

137

170

323

143

CH EQ COCO MOJO

CH STONECROFT ME FIRST
CH BRIGHT BRITCHES
WIND ME UP

HE'S A SECRET AGENT

SIR STEVEN TYLER

IN CHARM'S WAY
HEARTLAND DECADANCE
HEARTLAND KING'S

TREASURE
DIAMOND IN THE FLUFF

REEDANN'S DARK MYSTERY

NUTTIN SIMPLE

COLORFUL HEIRESS

PRINCESS ELSA

IZA DIVA

DESIGNER QUALITY

I'M SO SEXY

TANGO'S PRIVATE MATTER

THE WONDERFUL WORLD OF

ME

WIND UP TOY

SWEETHEART OF SUCCESS

ARQUILLA, SHARON
KURTZ, CHARLOTTE
NOVAK, MEGAN

PAVEL, SALLY

WILSON, JILL

GWINN, MARIE

OLDHAM, JUNELYNN
MURRAY, RONET

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN

WALDRON,
CURRY, JONNA

JOHNSTON, PEGGY

KATHY CAPSUTO TRUST, PAULA

SCHMIDT &

LOUIS LOUW, LUANNE
WENDLAND &

DOUBLE D RANCH LLC, DENA
LOPEZ,

MITCHELL, WILLIAM

HORNER, JENNIFER

KOKOPELLI EQUINE, KAREN VAN

DIEST,

ELLA CHAMBERLAIN, PATTY
GOODSON &

BRANDL, SHERI

CLAUSON, ADAM

WROBLE, JULIE

PAVEL, SALLY

YOUNT, BRIAN

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

BOEL, CINDY

MURRAY, ED

ELLA, LARRY

GRAHAM, TODD

DORIGNAC, JOEL

CAPSUTO-WALKER,

KATHY

LOUW, LOUIS

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

KAPIOLTAS, JOHANNA

KRUSSELL, RAY

HERTZOG, ALBERT

EFFFINGER, ARMON

THE PARKSIDE GROUP LLC, CODY THOMPSON-HOYT,

JOHNSON,

WALKER, KATHERINE

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN
WALDRON,

MARTHA

BRINEY, PAULA

ELLA, LARRY

ARQUILLA, MICHAEL

KURTZ, CHARLOTTE

NOVAK, LOUIS

PAVEL, SALLY

WILSON, JILL

GWINN, MARIE

OLDHAM, JUNELYNN

BOILEAU, LUC

BOVAIRD, ADAM

GRAHAM, TODD

RAUN, ALAN

CAPSUTO-WALKER,

KATHY

LOUW, LOUIS

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

MITCHELL, BRIDGET

HORNER, JENNIFER

HERTZON, CAYLA

CHAMBERLAIN, ELLA

JOHNSON, CODY

WALKER, KATHERINE

WALDRON, KAREN



105

105

106

106

108

108

108

108

109

109

109

109

110

110

110

111

112

112

112

112

113

113

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
OPEN STAKE

ASB THREE-GAITED
OPEN STAKE

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

ASB FIVE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB SHOW PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB SHOW PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB SHOW PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK - JUNIOR
EXHIBITOR

ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN
STAKE

ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN
STAKE

ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN
STAKE

ASB FINE HARNESS OPEN
STAKE

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE

442

167

230

480

463

516

393

402

163

248

284

269

425

322

140

473

182

383

460

439

423

501

FRESCHETTA

CRACKER JACK

NUTTIN BUT ROYALTY

UNDULATAS SIMBARA

ROCKBAND

ASHLYN'S ONLY CHARM

ROXIE IN VEGAS

WHAT'S YOUR DADDY

ONE HOT MAMA

GINGER ROGERS

HEARTLAND PROUD PENNY

JAVA JOE

CH KALARAMA'S
CARROUSEL

SOCIETY'S ISABELLA

THE BLUEGRASS
CONSPIRACY

CH FORT CHISWELL'S
PRINCE CHAR

DOUBLE DOG DARE

NUTTER BUTTER

DIAMOND BEZEL

SIR SILVER KNIGHT

MBAS NUTTIN BUT BLUE

KALARAMA'S OUT OF THE
ORDINARY

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

QUACKENBUSH, MAUREEN

TIRKES, MARGARET
HAGERMAN FARMS LLC,
JOCELYN HAGERMAN,
DENTON JR, HAROLD

ASHLYN FARMS LLC, PATRICE
O'BRIEN,

MILLER, MICHELE
CHANCELLOR, SHANE

HARRIS, CHERYL INNIS

BOILEAU, LUC

JOHNSON, KEITH

GOLDEN, LEANN

GARDNER, SHARON

MARTIN, WILLIAM

HICKS, RODNEY

MC INTOSH, MIKE

BOWLING, SENA

CLOUSE, CLARK

MATTON, SCOTT

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

HERBERT, CHUCK

HICKS, RODNEY

MURRAY, ED

SCHUCKERT, MATT

DORIGNAC, JOEL

STRICKLAND, LISA

PRATENSE FARMS, PAUL & SALLY BRINEY, PAULA

JO BRINEY,

LOPEZ, SHARI

ANDERSON, EVA

LASSITER, NANCY

GAYESKI, SALLY

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

DYER, SANDRA

DELLINGER, AMANDA

EFFFINGER, ARMON

CLOUSE, CLARK

HYLTON, MIKE

DAY, BRET

TAYLOR, JENNY

MARTIN, WILLIAM

STRICKLAND, LISA

FRESETH, LYNDA

BRUGGEWORTH,
ANNIKA

QUACKENBUSH,
MAUREEN

MC INTOSH, MIKE

BOWLING, SENA

JOHNSON, JOZEE

BUDZINSKI, AINSLEY

MILLER, HAILY

CHANCELLOR, SHELBY

HARRIS, CHERYL INNIS

BOILEAU, LUC

JOHNSON, KEITH

PLACE, MEGAN

GARDNER, SHARON

BRINEY, SALLY JO

LOPEZ, SHARI

ANDERSON, SOPHIA

VAN SCHALWYK,
ANDRE'

DAY, BRET
TAYLOR, JIM
BRUGGEWORTH,

ANNIKA
DYER, SANDRA

LESNIAK, KAELYNN



113

113

113

113

113

113

114

114

115

115

115

116

116

116

117

117

117

117

118

AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHP

ROADSTER HORSE
UNDER SADDLE

ROADSTER HORSE
UNDER SADDLE

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD PARK

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD PARK

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 2
YEAR OLD PARK

OTAB PLEASUR UNDER
SADDLE WALK & TROT
CHAMPIONSHIP

OTAB PLEASUR UNDER
SADDLE WALK & TROT
CHAMPIONSHIP

OTAB PLEASUR UNDER
SADDLE WALK & TROT
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

ASB THREE-GAITED -
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR

HACKNEY PONY
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

126

362

418

424

103

215

535

531

267

367

397

443

526

282

470

394

115

317

180

TRIUMPHAL

THE SIMPLE TRUTH

THE TOY SOLDIER

MBA'S MOCKINGJAY

A LITTLE CONVERSATION

HE'S DIVINE

PICK YOUR POISON

ROAD RAGER

REEDANN'S APHRODOTTY

HARRY BANKS

IROCK

LAUW FAN E
GOENGAMIEDEN

CH TALKIN TO YOU

GEIJER FAN RYPTSJERK

U TEXT 2 MCH

CH LULU GUINESS

HE'S A BIG WHEEL

WS ONE FINE FOXY LADY

HEARTLAND
COMMENDABLE

SMALL-BETH, JAN

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

BAIRD, MARGO

BELTZ, LINDA &/OR HOMER

MARCKRES, KELLY

MC MACKIN, LISA

BUCKHOLDER, DAVID

REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

WENDLAND, LUANNE

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

BEEBE, BEV

LOTHAMER, ANDREA EDDS

DENTON JR, HAROLD

KATKO, JENNIFER LAWRENCE

HOGAN, FAITH & KALEIGH

CUMBEE, MADISON

OLCOTT, SUSAN

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

MOORE, MELISSA

STRICKLAND, LISA

BIGGINS, JOHN

LOUW, LOUIS

MC MACKIN, LISA
YODER, STEVEN
DORIGNAC, JOEL
CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

LOUW, LOUIS

MARTIN, WILLIAM

BRANDL, SHERI

SCHUCKERT, MATT

CLOUSE, CLARK

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

BOGGS, ERIN

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

HYLTON, MIKE

SMALL-BETH, JAN

CAPSUTO-WALKER,
KATHY

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

WAGNER, BRITTANY

BELTZ TOLLIVER,
NICOLLE

MARCKRES, KELLY

FLEIG, SLOANE

YODER, STEVEN

DORIGNAC, JOEL

HEGSTROM, SAMANTHA

LOUW, LOUIS

BRUGGEWORTH,
ANNIKA

NOVAK, HADLEY MAE

LOTHAMER, ANDREA
EDDS

HERBST, HANNAH

KATKO, CAROLINE

HOGAN, KALEIGH

CUMBEE, MADISON

OLCOTT, SUSAN



118

119

119

119

119

122

124
125

125

125

125

126

126

126

126

126

126

127

127

127

128

HACKNEY PONY
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED OPEN
STAKE

ASB FIVE-GAITED OPEN
STAKE

ASB FIVE-GAITED OPEN
STAKE

ASB FIVE-GAITED OPEN
STAKE

UPHA ADULT
CHALLENGE CUP

LEAD LINE 6 & UNDER

ASB THREE-GAITED
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB HUNTER COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB COUNTRY
PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW

249

381

479

458

321

415

403
470

394

115

317

127

522

328

345

412

318

207

133

342

196

SEAMAIR COURAGEOUS

RIDGEFIELD'S DANCING

SOLDIER

NOBLE CHARM

INCREDIBLY LUCKY

REEDANN'S COUNT
MYSTERY

RETURN TO VEGAS

CADENCE
U TEXT 2 MCH

CH LULU GUINESS

HE'S A BIG WHEEL

WS ONE FINE FOXY LADY

CH HARLEM'S SWEET

SUCCESS

GILDED IMAGE

PREMIER'S COURT AND

SPARK

ROBERT'S SWEET THUNDER

DEUCE OR DAT

JOSHUA SAM

CH WORLD TURNING

CALLAWAY'S HIT THE DECK!

CH IT'S GOOD KARMA

DON'T BACK OUT

BOILEAU, LUC

MURRAY, ED

GHAREEB EQUINE INVESTMENTS, DAY, BRET

ELIZABETH GHAREEB,

HAGERMAN FARMS LLC,
JOCELYN HAGERMAN,

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

BOWLING, SENA

TAYLOR, JENNY

PRATENSE FARMS, PAUL & SALLY BRINEY, PAULA

JO BRINEY,

SUNRISE STABLES, MELISSA
MOORE

PAGAN, SHELBY
DENTON JR, HAROLD

KATKO, JENNIFER LAWRENCE

HOGAN, FAITH & KALEIGH

CUMBEE, MADISON

BRANNON, PHYLLIS

WILSON, JILL

AMY BUCKINGHAM, KATHY

ROWE &

PLANK, PAUL

CONIGLIO, CATHY

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY & KATE

WHITTINGTON, SUSAN

DAVIS, ALICIA & RON

BRIZGYS, AUDRA

BAHCALL, MIMI

MOORE, MELISSA

HERBERT, CHUCK
CLOUSE, CLARK

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

BOGGS, ERIN

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

BRANNON, PHYLLIS

YOUNT, BRIAN

BOYER, CAM

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

MOORE, MELISSA

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

LOPEZ, DENA TANNER

CLAUSON, ADAM

CHOVANEC, JONELLE

KRUSSELL, RAY

BOILEAU, LUC

DAY, BRET

BOWLING, SENA

TAYLOR, JENNY

BRINEY, PAULA

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

PAGAN, SHELBY
HERBST, HANNAH

KATKO, CAROLINE

HOGAN, KALEIGH

CUMBEE, MADISON

BRANNON, CAITLIN

WILSON, JILL

BUCKINGHAM, AMY

DECKER, BRITTANY

MC GOWAN, JENNIFER

ZIMMERLY, KAITLIN

WHITTINGTON, SUSAN

MORRIS, MIA BLEVINS

BRIZGYS, AUDRA

BAHCALL, MIMI



128

128

128

129

129

129

129

129

130

130

130

131

131

131

131

131

132

132

132

PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED SHOW
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EX CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EX CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EX CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EX CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
ENGLISH COUNTRY
PLSR-JR EX CHAMP

UPHA WALK & TROT 10 &
UNDER

UPHA WALK & TROT 10 &
UNDER

UPHA WALK & TROT 10 &
UNDER

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT
CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT
CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT
CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT
CHAMPIONSHIP

ENGLISH PLEASURE
SADDLE SEAT
CHAMPIONSHIP

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - JR RIDER 13
& UND

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - JR RIDER 13
& UND

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE

462

136

456

192

524

171

131

319

483

386

389

482

118

320

315

498

222

218

113

BY SOME MIRACLE

DRAGON BERRY

I'M WONDERFULLY WICKED

CH HARD DAY'S NIGHT TS

CH ITUNES

THE CRESCENDO

FOX GRAPE'S CHANEL NO. 5§

SHE'S UNRETOUCHED

ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL

RHYTHM LATTE

DOUBLE PARKED

THUNDER CRACKIN

KALARAMA'S TOP GUN

I'M FULL OF PROMISE

TATORS 'N' ONIONS

VLADIMIR P

NUTTIN' BUT A LADY

CH FINE BY ME

RED HOT REVIVAL

HERBST, JOHN

KUNKEL, BETH

ATS, AMY

TILLMAN STABLES, JAYNE
TILLMAN,

PORTER, DOUG & KRISTI

PROVENZANO, VINCENT,
MELINDA & MIA

PIECES OF PERFECT LLC,
MIRANDA SHOPE,

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY & KATE

ELWERT, CHARLOTTE

EQUITATE, SHERI BRANDL,

BANDY ACRES FARM, SCARLETT

MATTSON,
GREENWALD, LAUREN

SCHULTZ, L1Z

WILLIAM WOODS UNIVERSITY,

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

KOKOPELLI EQUINE, KAREN VAN

DIEST,

COOPER, FINN

KNOLLWOOD FARM LTD, SCOTT

& CAROL MATTON,

DRAGAN, DEANNA & CHELSEA

CLOUSE, CLARK

EFFFINGER, ARMON

MC INTOSH, MIKE

KRUSSELL, RAY

YOUNT, BRIAN

THOMPSON-HOYT,

MARTHA

CLAUSON, ADAM

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

BOWLING, SENA

BRANDL, SHERI

CLAUSON, ADAM

BOWLING, SENA

BRANDL, SHERI

ZIMMERLY, MARY KAY

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

HERTZOG, ALBERT

MATTON, SCOTT

MATTON, SCOTT

BOEL, CINDY

HERBST, HANNAH

KUNKEL, BETH

SULLIVAN, LINDA

FLORY, ALYSSA

PORTER, GRACE

PROVENZANO, MIA

SHOPE, LILLIA

MC INTOSH, MAGGIE

SMITH, KAMRYN

NOVAK, HADLEY MAE

KURTZ, ADDISON

GREENWALD, LAUREN

BRANDL, SHERI

CLARK, DARCIA RUPERT

SEITZMAN, MELISSA

HERTZOG, ALBERT

COOPER, FINN

AGATHEN, HANNAH

DRAGAN, CHELSEA



132

133

133

134

134

134

135

135

135

135

135

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

CUP FINALS - JR RIDER 13
& UND

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - JR RIDER 13
& UND

ASB PARK PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB PARK PLEASURE
DRIVING CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED
JUNIOR EXHIBITOR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB WESTERN COUNTRY
PLEASURE
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED
SHOW PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR CHAMP

ASB THREE-GAITED

114

264

138

516

393

402

390

409

521

252

112

487

198

119

137

170

497

461

MAN IN CHARGE

REEDANN'S DESIGNER LINE

WALTERWAY'S SILK TIE

ASHLYN'S ONLY CHARM

ROXIE IN VEGAS

WHAT'S YOUR DADDY

CH STONECROFT ME FIRST

CH BRIGHT BRITCHES

HE'S A SECRET AGENT

WIND ME UP

IN CHARM'S WAY

1ZA DIVA

DESIGNER QUALITY

CH CARAMEAPRIZE

TANGO'S PRIVATE MATTER

THE WONDERFUL WORLD OF

ME

I'M SO SEXY

CH RYAN'S WISH

BOEL, CINDY

REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN

HULS, LEANN

ASHLYN FARMS LLC, PATRICE

O'BRIEN,

MILLER, MICHELE

CHANCELLOR, SHANE

KURTZ, CHARLOTTE

NOVAK, MEGAN

WILSON, JILL

PAVEL, SALLY

OLDHAM, JUNELYNN

MITCHELL, WILLIAM

HORNER, JENNIFER

ABBOTT, QUINN

ELLA CHAMBERLAIN, PATTY
GOODSON &

BOEL, CINDY

DORIGNAC, JOEL

EFFFINGER, ARMON

MATTON, SCOTT

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

HERBERT, CHUCK

CLAUSON, ADAM

WROBLE, JULIE

YOUNT, BRIAN

PAVEL, SALLY

BOEL, CINDY

KAPIOLTAS, JOHANNA

KRUSSELL, RAY

BRANDL, SHERI

EFFFINGER, ARMON

THE PARKSIDE GROUP LLC, CODY THOMPSON-HOYT,

JOHNSON,

MARTHA

KOKOPELLI EQUINE, KAREN VAN HERTZOG, ALBERT

DIEST,

CORTELYOU, LILY

CLOUSE, CLARK

GARDINER, GABBIE

DORIGNAC, JOEL

HULS, LEANN

BUDZINSKI, AINSLEY

MILLER, HAILY

CHANCELLOR, SHELBY

KURTZ, CHARLOTTE

NOVAK, MEGAN

WILSON, JILL

PAVEL, SALLY

OLDHAM, JUNELYNN

MITCHELL, BRIDGET

HORNER, JENNIFER

ABBOTT, QUINN

CHAMBERLAIN, ELLA

JOHNSON, CODY

HERTZON, CAYLA

ANDERSON, SOPHIA



137

137

137

137

138

138

139

140

140

140

141

141

141

141

142

143

143

143

144

144

144

SHOW PLEASURE JR
EXHIBITOR CHAMP

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FINE
HARNESS

SADDLE SEAT
EQUITATION
CHAMPIONSHIP

SADDLE SEAT
EQUITATION
CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY PONY SHOW
PLEASURE DRIVING
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD PARK
PLEASURE

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD PARK
PLEASURE

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD PARK
PLEASURE

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD PARK
PLEASURE

HACKNEY HORSE - GIG

WALK & TROT SADDLE
SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP

WALK & TROT SADDLE
SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP

WALK & TROT SADDLE
SEAT CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY PONY
CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY PONY
CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY PONY

459

504

330

488

220

507

294

427

195

125

272

105

519

160

250

483

386

389

268

166

141

AWESOME AT THIS

FIRST IN LINE

RARE BACK

FIRST LIEUTENANT

ROYAL TRYST

WALTERWAYS DIGNITARY

SHOWSTAR'S CINDY LF

A SWEET INSPIRATION

HILHEIRY DUFF

COCO CHANEL

SO HEAVENLY

SIRTAINLY INNOCENT

I'M ON POINTE TS

MBA'S SPREZZATURA

HEARTLAND DECADANCE
ROYAL CREST'S STONE IDOL

RHYTHM LATTE

DOUBLE PARKED

HEARTLAND INVESTOR

THE SPIDERMAN

KILBRO'S IRISHMAN

SCHOTT, FAYDELLE

GISE, PRISCILLA

HENDRICKSON, BARBARA

STONECROFT FARM, JOHN
SCHEIDT & DON SPEAR,

BECKER, TANCY

PRIVITERA, MARY

CROWLEY, MILLIE

LING, MARY

BAHCALL, MIMI

BRUCE, CYNTHIA

VOLKART, TRUMAN

SIMMS, CARA

TILLMAN STABLES, JAYNE
TILLMAN,

MBA EQUESTRIANS, MARGO
BAIRD,

MURRAY, RONET
ELWERT, CHARLOTTE

EQUITATE, SHERI BRANDL,
BANDY ACRES FARM, SCARLETT
MATTSON,

REEDANNLAND, ALAN RAUN

OCHSENSCHLAGER, ED

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN

TAYLOR, JENNY

FRESETH, LYNDA

NEIL, ANNE

KAPIOLTAS, JOHANNA

MATTON, SCOTT

FRESETH, LYNDA

SMITH, ALANNA

STRICKLAND, LISA

KRUSSELL, RAY

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

ROBERTS, MIKE

BIGGINS, JOHN

FOLEY, DEBBIE

HERNANDEZ, ANTONIO

MURRAY, ED
BOWLING, SENA
BRANDL, SHERI
CLAUSON, ADAM
DORIGNAC, JOEL

HICKS, RODNEY

ELLA, LARRY

TAYLOR, JIM

FRESETH, LYNDA

MARTINEZ, PEDRO

KAPIOLTAS, JOHANNA

BECKER, LORA

PRIVITERA, ISABELLA

SMITH, DAMON

NYHAMMER, DIANE

BAHCALL, MIMI

BRUCE, CYNTHIA

APONTE, MICHAEL

BIGGINS, RENEE'

FOLEY, DEBBIE

WAGNER, BRITTANY

BOILEAU, LUC

SMITH, KAMRYN
NOVAK, HADLEY MAE
KURTZ, ADDISON
MEDINA, JAIME

HICKS, RODNEY

WALDRON, KAREN



145

145

145

145

146

146

146

147

147

147

147

147

147

147

147

147

147

148

148

CHAMPIONSHIP

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FIVE-GAITED

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FIVE-GAITED

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FIVE-GAITED

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD FIVE-GAITED

ASB FINE HARNESS
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FINE HARNESS
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FINE HARNESS
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

UPHA PLSR CHALLENGE
CUP FINALS - SR RIDER
14-17

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

279

124

489

359

363

380

183

121

219

517

533

120

116

352

109

107

534

165

254

MY AMORE

MASTER VON TRAPP RM

NEVER HAVE I EVER

EETA SACHON

BEWITCHING LAD

NEW YORK SYLINE

FASHIONISTA

MOOI MOOI

MY KIND OF LOVER

PUMPIN' PISTONS

CH STONECROFT I'M

RADIANT

CH EQ COCO MOJO

COVENTRY'S STARBUCK

CARRIGAN'S ENCORE

LA ZINGARA

SOQUILI'S MYSTIQUE

REEDANN'S FANTASTIC

DESIGN

ROYAL IMAGE

NOOKWOOD ABRACADABRA

10

WALDRON,
FRIEDMAN, CHERYL

BIRDWELL, RANDALL

MARSHALL, CARISSA

COVERED BRIDGE FARM LLC, JOE

O'BRIEN,

CAPSUTO-WALKER, KATHY

WARREN, JOY O.

TRENT CRUMP, NANCY

ARQUILLA, SHARON

BAKER, THOMAS

WORZALLA, SUSAN

WENDLING-BUDD, KELLIE

ARQUILLA, SHARON

DASHER, LINDSAY

FERKILE, CAITLIN

ARTERBURN, TODD & KAELEY

MAURO, KRISTINA

RAUN, ALAN

HARROD, SUSANNE

PORTER, GARY

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

GRAHAM, TODD

LURIE, JOAN

CAPSUTO-WALKER,

KATHY

DAY, BRET

HYLTON, MIKE

BRANDL, SHERI

MATTON, SCOTT

MATTON, SCOTT

WENDLING-BUDD, KELLIE

BRANDL, SHERI

BOGGS, ERIN

GILLMAN, MARIA

BOEL, CINDY

BOEL, CINDY

ROBERTSON, JIMMY

HICKS, RODNEY

PORTER, GARY

SANTAFERRA, THOMAS

BRANNAN, CHRIS

HAYES, KIMBERLY

CASE, DARRELL

CAPSUTO-WALKER,

KATHY

WARREN, JOY O.

CRUMP, GARY

ARQUILLA, LAUREN

STRINGER, MADISON

BERGET, HALEY

SHAFFER, NORA

ARQUILLA, MICHAEL

BOLKA, CECELIA

FERKILE, CAITLIN

BLACKBURN, BAILY

MAURO, KRISTINA

ISGRIGG, JORDYN

HARROD, SUSANNE

PORTER, GARY



148

149

149

149

149

149

149

149

150

151

151

151

152

152

152

152

152

153

153

69A

69A

109A

HACKNEY HARNESS
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB THREE-GAITED
PARK AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ROADSTER HORSE TO
BIKE CHAMPIONSHIP

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD THREE-
GAITED

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD THREE-
GAITED

ASR SWEEPSTAKES 3
YEAR OLD THREE-
GAITED

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

HACKNEY ROADSTER
PONY CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED
AMATEUR
CHAMPIONSHIP

ASB FIVE-GAITED - TWO

YEAR OLD

ASB FIVE-GAITED - TWO

YEAR OLD

ASB THREE-GAITED
LADIES CHAMPIONSHIP

444

503

235

405

233

199

399

416

190

162

536

229

144

262

164

529

255

395

191

431

438

331

KINKY BOOTS

DESIGNED BY YOU

FORTY NIGHTS

RALPH LAUREN STYLE

HARTFELT LEGACY

MONNINGTON ICONIC

YOU'VE BEEN

THUNDERSTRUCK

RINGOS MEGABUCKS

1 GOT THIS

NUTCRACKER'S DERBY DAY

THE REAL STORY

HEIR TO RADIANCE

MOMENT OF EXECELLENCE
HEARTLAND MARCHING
ORDERS

ALEJANDRO

ROMEOQO'S SHOWBIZ LF

KILBRO'S UNCLE LOUIS

SAMURALI

YANKEE POWER

DOLL ME UP

CARL ME MAYBE

EL CHAPO

BRUGGEWORTH, ANNIKA

GERSHMAN, JASON

FELDMAN, RHONDA

PAGAN, KATIE BARTLETT

LINDAMOOD, KATIE

CLEARY, SAMANTHA

ROSS, AMY

SUNRISE STABLES, MELISSA
MOORE

KIEBRO LLC, RICHARD KIEFER,

SWANSON, KRIS

SILVERBROOK STABLES, DEBBIE

FOLEY,

WHITINGER, DIANA

BENT TREE FARM, KAREN
WALDRON,

GOLDEN, LEANN
HARROD, SUSANNE

ALEX BROWNING, KAELYN
DONNELLY &/OR

PRESTON, MINDY

ORTON, SUSAN

BOSSHARD, JILL

SINGING HILLS STABLES,
WILLIAM BLACKLAW,

SINGING HILLS STABLES,
WILLIAM BLACKLAW,

NORWOOD, AMY

MARTIN, WILLIAM

FRESETH, LYNDA

MC INTOSH, MIKE

HERBERT, CHUCK

MC INTOSH, MIKE

KRUSSELL, RAY

HERBERT, CHUCK

MOORE, MELISSA

KIRKTON, MIKE

HEGSTROM, SAMANTHA

FOLEY, DEBBIE

CLOUSE, CLARK

ELLA, LARRY

DORIGNAC, JOEL

HICKS, RODNEY

BROWNING, ALEX

PRESTON, MINDY

BRANNAN, STEPHANIE

KRUSSELL, RAY

VAN DER WALT, GENE

VAN DER WALT, GENE

NEIL, ANNE

BRUGGEWORTH,
ANNIKA

GERSHMAN, JASON

FELDMAN, DENISE

PAGAN, KATIE
BARTLETT

LINDAMOOD, KATIE

CLEARY, SAMANTHA

ROSS, AMY

CARUSO, EMMA

KIRKTON, MIKE

HEGSTROM, SAMANTHA

FOLEY, DEBBIE

CLOUSE, CLARK

ELLA, LARRY

GOLDEN, STEVE

HICKS, RODNEY

DONNELLY, KAELYN

PRESTON, MINDY

ORTON, SUSAN

BOSSHARD, JILL

VAN DEN BERG,
JACOBUS

VAN DER WALT,
ANNALIZE

HUNT, MIDGE
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